
 

Academic Year 2017-2018 
 
 

Term Dates for 2017/18 

 

Autumn Term Raine’s Foundation 2017/2018 

Start Monday 4th Sept 2017 
  

Half-term 23 Oct – 27 Oct 2017 

End Wednesday 20th Dec 2017 

Days 73 
  

Spring Term  

Start Wednesday 3rd Jan 2018 
  

Half-term 12 - 16 Feb 2018 

End Thursday 29th March 2018 

Days 57 
  

 Good Friday 30th March – Easter Monday 2nd April  

  

Summer Term  

Start Monday 16th April 2018 
  

Bank Holiday Monday 7 May 2017 

Half-term 28 May – 1 June 2018 

End Friday 20 July 2018 for Students 
Monday 23 July 2018 for Staff 

Days 65 

Total 195 

 
 

 Raine’s INSET days will be: 
 

Monday 4th September 2017 

Monday 9th October 2017 

Wednesday 3rd January 2018 

Friday 29th June 2018 

Monday 23rd July 2018 

 
 

Start date Academic year 2018-2019 

 

Tuesday 4th September 2018 
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